 (
BOARD OF COMMUNITY RELATIONS
Working to Build a Better Community
)


DATE:		January 11, 2016
TO:		Public Posting
CC:		Mayor’s Office
FROM:	Linda Alvarado, Executive Director, ext. 1565
SUBJECT:	 2016 BCR Executive Board Meeting

The City of Toledo, Board of Community Relations (BCR), will have Executive Board Meetings that begin at 5:30 p.m., on the following days, in the Board of Community Relations (BCR) Board Conference Room located in the 1 Government Building, Suite 2130:


Tuesday, January 12, 2016
 
Tuesday, February 9, 2016
 
Tuesday, March 8, 2016
 
Tuesday, April 12, 2016
 
Tuesday, May 10, 2016

  Tuesday, June 7, 2016

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

Tuesday, August 9, 2016

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
 
Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Tuesday, December 6, 2016
THANK YOU!

